Plivacke Nade 2022
Kikinda, 1/10/2022

Disciplina 1
01/10/2022 - 11:05

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod 19

3

4 VUKSANOVIC, Andrija

5
6

SPAJIC, Ognjen

SVEDIC, Dusan
COSTIS, Alexandru

Grupa 2 od 19

1
2

STANTIC, Marko
KOMAREK, Mate

3 VOJINOVIC, Dimitrije

4
5
6
7

MIJAILOVIC, Stefan
KIS, Kristof
CVETKOVIC, Vuk
SARIC, Teodor

Grupa 3 o0d 19
1 BOMPARIN, Ognjen

2
3
4
5

KRSTIN, Petar
IVANOVIC, Stefan
IVANKOVIC, Ognjen
CUSO, Starhinja

6 VELICKOV, borde

7 KONSTANTINOV, Boris

8

STOJKOV, Marko

Grupa4 od 19

1
2
3

N

5
6
7
8

MRGUD, Danilo
BOKAN, Aleksandar
HOTICO, Razvan
POLIC, Vladan
DIACONU, Matei
KANIZAI, David
NISTOR, Darius
STEFANOVIC, Stefan

Grupa5od 19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

KURUNCI, Stefan
FILIPOVIC, Fedor
MILJANIC, Stefan
NOVOTNI, Petar
AGOVIC, Vukasin
BERIC, Luka
KARAC, Stefan
MARKOVIC, Gago

G.R.

12 Sremska Mitrovica
12 Vrbas

12 Vrbas

08 C.S.M. Resita

13  Spartak Prozivka
11  Velika Kikinda

09 \Valis

09 Sloboda

13  Velika Kikinda
11  Vojvodina

12 Spartak Prozivka

10  Velika Kikinda
11  Velika Kikinda

10 Vojvodina
15 Vojvodina
11 Vojvodina

11  Velika Kikinda
07 Velika Kikinda
14  Velika Kikinda

13  Spartak Prozivka

15 Vojvodina

15 SCD Timisoara

12 PK "Spartak" Subotica
12 SCD Timisoara

13  Spartak Prozivka

06 SCD Timisoara

14  Olymp, BL

16  Vojvodina

13 PK"Spartak" Subotica
13 Vojvodina

12 PVK Srem

14 PK"Spartak" Subotica
13 2

11  Velika Kikinda

13  Vrbas

25515

2955555

29535555

48.90
47.03
44.94
44.62
44.86
45.20
47.11
53.10
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Plivacke Nade 2022
Kikinda, 1/10/2022

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 19

1 VEJINOVIC, Luka 11  Sremska Mitrovica 43.53
2 MANDIC, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 42.85
3 HORVAT, Andrija 12 Proleter 42.22
4 MAKIVIC, Vid 12 Velika Kikinda 41.45
5 MILICEVIC, Uros 14  Velika Kikinda 41.57
6 BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 PK"Spartak" Subotica 42.44
7 DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 42.85
8 TOLIMIR, Luka 10 Velika Kikinda 44.13

Grupa 7 od 19

1 SEGULJEV, Petar 13  Swim Star 41.20
2 VLADEA, David 11  Spartak Prozivka 39.75
3 IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK"Spartak" Subotica 39.59
4 TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 39.35
5 BAJKIN, Teodor 12 Velika Kikinda 39.47
6 KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 39.67
7 DJUKIC, Filip 14  Velika Kikinda 40.51
8 SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 41.41

Grupa 8 od 19

1 ANNUS, Laslo 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 39.16
2 PANTOVIC, Aleksa 11 PK"Spartak" Subotica 38.76
3 DULIC, Mateja 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 38.45
4 HORVAT, Filip 13 PK"Spartak" Subotica 38.39
5 MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 38.44
6 MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 38.67
7 GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 38.76
8 SLOBODA, Mihajlo 10  Spartak Prozivka 39.21

Grupa9od 19

1 DULIC, Luka 13 PK"Spartak" Subotica 38.28
2 BUKVA, Mateja 11  Velika Kikinda 37.93
3 SENIC, Strahinja 10 Vrbas 37.86
4 MAGDALIN, Fabian 10 SCD Timisoara 37.49
5 GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 37.54
6 NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 37.92
7 SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 38.03
8 HORVAT, Aleksa 11  Spartak Prozivka 38.28

Grupa10o0d 19

1 PLAZOVIC, Luka 11  Sremska Mitrovica 36.70
2 CEKRDZIN, Stefan 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 36.56
3 BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 36.45
4 KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 36.06
5 COLIBASANU, Mihnea 10 SCD Timisoara 36.11
6 JOVLJEVIC, Tadija 10 Spartak Prozivka 36.50
7 ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 36.65
8 KRSTIN, Ivan 11  Proleter 3741
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Plivacke Nade 2022
Kikinda, 1/10/2022

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 1l od 19

1 RANDELOVIC, Vuk 11 PK Sparta 35.93
2 SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 35.59
3 BELEA, Viad 10 C.S.M. Resita 35.20
4 HOTICO, Robert 11  SCD Timisoara 35.03
5 MANDIC, Mane 10 Velika Kikinda 35.13
6 DJEKIC, Bosko 12 PVK Srem 35.34
7 RADOCKI, Mark 11  Senta 35.60
8 APRO, Nikola 12 Proleter 35.94

Grupa 12 od 19

1 ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 34.84
2 STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 34.19
3 PETROV, Mihajlo 10 Senta 34.00
4 IDJUSKI, Veljko 07  Sombor 33.68
5 GAVRA, Marco 10 C.S.M. Resita 34.00
6 BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 34.10
7 BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 34.24
8 MOCKO, Andrej 10 PVK Srem 34.99

Grupa 13 od 19

1 SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 33.27
2 MATKOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.87
3 CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 32.85
4 KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 32.77
5 VIDIC, Oliver 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.78
6 TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 32.86
7 LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 32.89
8 BASTA, Vuk 11  Vrbas 33.47

Grupa 14 od 19

1 MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 32.75
2 RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 32.74
3 BACOVIC, Kosta 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.44
4 BOABA, Andrei 09 SCD Timisoara 32.36
5 BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 3241
6 NADJ, David 11  Vojvodina 32.73
7 KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 32.74
8 SRETENOVIC, Luka 09 Vrbas 32.77

Grupa150d 19

1 RADIVOJSA, Mateja 09 Velika Kikinda 32.21
2 KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 31.50
3 BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 30.99
4 MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 30.37
5 SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 30.97
6 DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 PVK Srem 31.35
7 KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 31.70
8 KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 32.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 01/10/2022 12:19 - Strana 3



Plivacke Nade 2022
Kikinda, 1/10/2022

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 16 od 19

SEKULIC, Stefan
DRAGOESCU, Eduard

PANIN, Andrija
SARAC, Ivano
KARANOVIC, Vuk
MELIS, Vlad
ANTIC, Marko

ONO U WNPE

Grupa 17 od 19

KERMENDI, Igor

WN -

SABIC, Roko
MILOSAVIC, Nikola
KARAPANDZIN, Ivan
SLOVIC, Matija
RISTIC, Aleksa
FRANT, lanis

o~NO 01 b

Grupa 18 od 19

1 DJUKIC, Luka

2 GACE, Ivor

3 PURISIC, Stefan

4 KINANGA, Mark

5 VUKOVIC, Mihajlo

6 LASZLO, Eduard

7 DEJANOVIC, Bogdan
8 SOSIC, Nemanja

Grupa19o0d 19

1 PETERKO, Lucas

2 KARANOVIC, Veljko
3 MARTIC, Bojan

4 BJELAJAC, Nikola
5 VUCIC, David

6 SARIC, Boris

7 FARKAS, David

8 SRDIC, Nikola

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje

BERBAKOV, Aleksandar

07
09
09
09
09
09
11
06

08
06
07
06
06
08
08
08

08
08
05
03

08
07
07

05
06
05
98

03
06
05

Sombor

C.S.M. Resita

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Vojvodina

Osijek

Velika Kikinda

SCD Timisoara

Delta

Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda

Osijek

Olymp, BL

Delta

Sloboda

PK "Spartak" Subotica
C.S.M. Resita

Velika Kikinda
Osijek

Olymp, BL
Spartak Prozivka
Olymp, BL
C.S.M. Resita
Velika Kikinda
Delta

Osijek

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Prozivka
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Spartak Prozivka
Olymp, BL

30.15
29.80
29.66
28.69
28.89
29.74
29.86
30.37

27.93
27.38
27.31
27.25
27.28
27.37
27.62
28.00

26.95
26.11
25.73
25.25
25.36
25.80
26.57
27.19

25.09
24.98
23.95
22.65
23.29
24.43
25.06
25.16
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